

イ 滞納繰越分

	番号	29年4月	5月	6月	7月	8月	9月	10月
個人県民税	1	-	16,234,442	51,971,991	37,561,570	26,266,478	26,338,856	24,399,560
	2	-	16,234,442	68,206,433	105,768,003	132,034,481	158,373,337	182,772,897
法人県民税	3	115,646	68,525	642,890	513,566	374,553	301,095	320,291
	4	115,646	184,171	827,061	1,340,627	1,715,180	2,016,275	2,336,566
県民税 利子割	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
県民税 配当割	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
県民税株式等 譲渡所得割	9	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	10	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
個人事業税	11	181,200	98,000	784,700	1,766,600	303,150	430,700	571,600
	12	181,200	279,200	1,063,900	2,830,500	3,133,650	3,564,350	4,135,950
法人事業税	13	85,067	234,286	526,755	468,788	574,647	235,160	263,700
	14	85,067	319,353	846,108	1,314,896	1,889,543	2,124,703	2,388,403
地方消費税	15	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	16	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
不動産 取得税	17	657,716	507,400	2,012,280	1,389,372	617,400	574,930	1,537,700
	18	657,716	1,165,116	3,177,396	4,566,768	5,184,168	5,759,098	7,296,798
県たばこ税	19	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	20	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
ゴルフ場 利用税	21	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	22	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
自動車 取得税	23	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	24	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
軽油引取税	25	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	26	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
自動車税	27	1,376,754	905,154	3,046,312	2,182,316	1,365,076	1,360,959	1,363,855
	28	1,376,754	2,281,908	5,328,220	7,510,536	8,875,612	10,236,571	11,600,426
鉱区税	29	-	-	50,000	-	-	10,000	10,000
	30	-	-	50,000	50,000	50,000	60,000	70,000
狩猟税	31	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	32	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
産業廃棄物税	33	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	34	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
旧法による 軽油引取税	35	32,000	32,000	32,000	30,000	32,000	32,000	32,000
	36	32,000	64,000	96,000	126,000	158,000	190,000	222,000
県税計	37	2,448,383	18,079,807	59,066,928	43,912,212	29,533,304	29,283,700	28,498,706
	38	2,448,383	20,528,190	79,595,118	123,507,330	153,040,634	182,324,334	210,823,040

注 上段…当月 下段…累計

(単位：円)

1 1 月	1 2 月	3 0 年 1 月	2 月	3 月	4 月	5 月	番号
24,171,237	19,338,820	25,341,661	19,941,840	20,672,426	9,811,208	-	1
206,944,134	226,282,954	251,624,615	271,566,455	292,238,881	302,050,089	302,050,089	2
328,800	358,920	160,700	133,819	124,710	-	-	3
2,665,366	3,024,286	3,184,986	3,318,805	3,443,515	3,443,515	3,443,515	4
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	7
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	8
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	9
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10
868,544	333,660	251,500	137,500	385,100	-	-	11
5,004,494	5,338,154	5,589,654	5,727,154	6,112,254	6,112,254	6,112,254	12
106,629	397,598	339,173	66,153	226,841	-	-	13
2,495,032	2,892,630	3,231,803	3,297,956	3,524,797	3,524,797	3,524,797	14
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	15
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16
1,227,500	42,646,511	1,239,420	783,625	668,501	-	-	17
8,524,298	51,170,809	52,410,229	53,193,854	53,862,355	53,862,355	53,862,355	18
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	19
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	20
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	21
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	22
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	23
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	24
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	25
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	26
765,720	862,681	405,451	660,241	874,926	-	-	27
12,366,146	13,228,827	13,634,278	14,294,519	15,169,445	15,169,445	15,169,445	28
-	-	10,000	10,000	-	-	-	29
70,000	70,000	80,000	90,000	90,000	90,000	90,000	30
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	31
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	32
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	33
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	34
32,000	32,000	8,700	-	64,000	-	-	35
254,000	286,000	294,700	294,700	358,700	358,700	358,700	36
27,500,430	63,970,190	27,756,605	21,733,178	23,016,504	9,811,208	-	37
238,323,470	302,293,660	330,050,265	351,783,443	374,799,947	384,611,155	384,611,155	38